Camp

Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington

Facility

5- Stand Shooting Field
Archery Range

Bike Trail

Bobcat Pass

Buffalo Wallow
Buzzards Roost A
Buzzards Roost B
Campfire Ring
Cottonwood Flats
Coyote Mesa

Cub World

Dan Beard

Dear Landing

Dining Hall/Kitchen
Disc Golf

Eagles Nest

Fishing Docks
Goodnight Meadows
Low COPE Course
Mesa Flats

Nature Lodge
Obstacle Course

Old Trading Post
Pool

Rattlesnake Mesa
Rifle Range

Skelton Draw

Skunk Hollow A
Skunk Hollow B
Training Room

Trap Field

Twin Buttes
Waterfront Equipment- Canoes
Waterfront Equipment- Row Boats
5- Stand Shooting Field
Archery Range

Bike Trail

Bobcat Pass

Buffalo Wallow
Buzzards Roost A
Buzzards Roost B
Campfire Ring
Cottonwood Flats
Coyote Mesa

Cub World

Dan Beard

Price Level
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Non-BSA

Reservable FlatFee Per Person Fee

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00
$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$2.00
$2.00
$25.00
$10.00



Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington

Dear Landing

Dining Hall/Kitchen
Disc Golf

Eagles Nest

Fishing Docks
Goodnight Meadows
Low COPE Course
Mesa Flats

Nature Lodge
Obstacle Course

Old Trading Post
Pool

Rattlesnake Mesa
Rifle Range

Skelton Draw

Skunk Hollow A
Skunk Hollow B
Training Room

Trap Field

Twin Buttes
Waterfront Equipment- Canoes
Waterfront Equipment- Row Boats
5- Stand Shooting Field
Archery Range

Bike Trail

Bobcat Pass

Buffalo Wallow
Buzzards Roost A
Buzzards Roost B
Campfire Ring
Cottonwood Flats
Coyote Mesa

Cub World

Dan Beard

Dear Landing

Dining Hall/Kitchen
Disc Golf

Eagles Nest

Fishing Docks
Goodnight Meadows
Low COPE Course
Mesa Flats

Nature Lodge
Obstacle Course

Old Trading Post
Pool

Rattlesnake Mesa

Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council

No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
No

No

No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$90.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00
$5.00

$10.00

$10.00



Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp Don Harrington
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown

Rifle Range

Skelton Draw

Skunk Hollow A

Skunk Hollow B

Training Room

Trap Field

Twin Buttes

Waterfront Equipment- Canoes
Waterfront Equipment- Row Boats
Archery Range

Bar B

Box C

Box O

Campfire Ring

Circle E

Dining Hall/Kitchen

Disc Golf

F over Bar

Fishing Dock

Flying V

Lazy S

Lew Benz Administration Building
Lost Camp

LowerY

Nature Lodge

Obstacle Course

Rifle Range

Rocking A

Shotgun Range

T Bar

Tumbling D

Upper Y

Waterfront

Waterfront Equipment- Canoes
Waterfront Equipment- Rowboats
Archery Range

Bar B

Box C

Box O

Campfire Ring

Circle E

Dining Hall/Kitchen

Disc Golf

F over Bar

Fishing Dock

Flying V

Lazy S

Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
In-Council
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00

$0.00

$15.00

$10.00

$100.00

$10.00

$15.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00



Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown
Camp MK Brown

Lew Benz Administration Building
Lost Camp

Lower Y

Nature Lodge

Obstacle Course

Rifle Range

Rocking A

Shotgun Range

T Bar

Tumbling D

Upper Y

Waterfront

Waterfront Equipment- Canoes
Waterfront Equipment- Rowboats
Archery Range

Bar B

Box C

Box O

Campfire Ring

Circle E

Dining Hall/Kitchen

Disc Golf

F over Bar

Fishing Dock

Flying V

Lazy S

Lew Benz Administration Building
Lost Camp

LowerY

Nature Lodge

Obstacle Course

Rifle Range

Rocking A

Shotgun Range

T Bar

Tumbling D

Upper Y

Waterfront

Waterfront Equipment- Canoes
Waterfront Equipment- Rowboats

Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Non-BSA
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council
Out of Council

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$35.00

$25.00

$25.00

$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$5.00
$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



