Camp	Facility	Price Level	Reservable	Flat Fee	Per Person Fee
Camp Don Harrington	5- Stand Shooting Field	In-Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Archery Range	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp Don Harrington	Bike Trail	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Bobcat Pass	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Buffalo Wallow	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Buzzards Roost A	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Buzzards Roost B	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Campfire Ring	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Cottonwood Flats	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Coyote Mesa	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Cub World	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dan Beard	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dear Landing	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dining Hall/Kitchen	In-Council	Yes	\$15.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Disc Golf	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Eagles Nest	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Fishing Docks	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Goodnight Meadows	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Low COPE Course	In-Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Mesa Flats	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Nature Lodge	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Obstacle Course	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Old Trading Post	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Pool	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp Don Harrington	Rattlesnake Mesa	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Rifle Range	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp Don Harrington	Skelton Draw	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Skunk Hollow A	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Skunk Hollow B	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Training Room	In-Council	Yes	\$25.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Trap Field	In-Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Twin Buttes	In-Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Waterfront Equipment- Canoes	In-Council	Yes		\$2.00
Camp Don Harrington	Waterfront Equipment- Row Boats	In-Council	Yes		\$2.00
Camp Don Harrington	5- Stand Shooting Field	Non-BSA	Yes		\$25.00
Camp Don Harrington	Archery Range	Non-BSA	Yes		\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Bike Trail	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Bobcat Pass	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Buffalo Wallow	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Buzzards Roost A	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Buzzards Roost B	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Campfire Ring	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Cottonwood Flats	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Coyote Mesa	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Cub World	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dan Beard	Non-BSA	No		
_					

Camp Don Harrington	Dear Landing	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Dining Hall/Kitchen	Non-BSA	Yes	\$90.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Disc Golf	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Eagles Nest	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Fishing Docks	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Goodnight Meadows	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Low COPE Course	Non-BSA	Yes		\$20.00
Camp Don Harrington	Mesa Flats	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Nature Lodge	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Obstacle Course	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Old Trading Post	Non-BSA	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Pool	Non-BSA	No	·	
Camp Don Harrington	Rattlesnake Mesa	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Rifle Range	Non-BSA	Yes		\$25.00
Camp Don Harrington	Skelton Draw	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Skunk Hollow A	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Skunk Hollow B	Non-BSA	No		
Camp Don Harrington	Training Room	Non-BSA	Yes	\$100.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Trap Field	Non-BSA	Yes	7	\$25.00
Camp Don Harrington	Twin Buttes	Non-BSA	No		7-5:55
Camp Don Harrington	Waterfront Equipment- Canoes	Non-BSA	Yes		
Camp Don Harrington	Waterfront Equipment- Row Boats	Non-BSA	Yes		
Camp Don Harrington	5- Stand Shooting Field	Out of Council	Yes		\$15.00
Camp Don Harrington	Archery Range	Out of Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp Don Harrington	Bike Trail	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	40.00
Camp Don Harrington	Bobcat Pass	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Buffalo Wallow	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Buzzards Roost A	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Buzzards Roost B	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Campfire Ring	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Cottonwood Flats	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Coyote Mesa	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Cub World	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dan Beard	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dear Landing	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Dining Hall/Kitchen	Out of Council	Yes	\$30.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Disc Golf	Out of Council		\$0.00	
	Eagles Nest	Out of Council	Yes Yes	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington Camp Don Harrington	_	Out of Council		\$0.00	
	Fishing Docks	Out of Council	Yes	·	
Camp Don Harrington	Goodnight Meadows		Yes	\$0.00	¢10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Low COPE Course	Out of Council	Yes	¢0.00	\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Mesa Flats	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Nature Lodge	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Obstacle Course	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Old Trading Post	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	ć10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Pool	Out of Council	Yes	¢0.00	\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Rattlesnake Mesa	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	

Camp Don Harrington	Rifle Range	Out of Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp Don Harrington	Skelton Draw	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Skunk Hollow A	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Skunk Hollow B	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Training Room	Out of Council	Yes	\$30.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Trap Field	Out of Council	Yes		\$15.00
Camp Don Harrington	Twin Buttes	Out of Council	Yes	\$0.00	
Camp Don Harrington	Waterfront Equipment- Canoes	Out of Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp Don Harrington	Waterfront Equipment- Row Boats	Out of Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Archery Range	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Bar B	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Box C	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Box O	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Campfire Ring	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Circle E	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Dining Hall/Kitchen	In-Council	Yes	\$15.00	
Camp MK Brown	Disc Golf	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	F over Bar	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Fishing Dock	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Flying V	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Lazy S	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Lew Benz Administration Building	In-Council	Yes	\$10.00	
Camp MK Brown	Lost Camp	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Lower Y	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Nature Lodge	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Obstacle Course	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Rifle Range	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Rocking A	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Shotgun Range	In-Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp MK Brown	T Bar	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Tumbling D	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Upper Y	In-Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront	In-Council	Yes		\$3.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront Equipment- Canoes	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront Equipment- Rowboats	In-Council	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Archery Range	Non-BSA	Yes		\$15.00
Camp MK Brown	Bar B	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Box C	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Box O	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Campfire Ring	Non-BSA	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Circle E	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Dining Hall/Kitchen	Non-BSA	Yes	\$100.00	•
Camp MK Brown	Disc Golf	Non-BSA	Yes	·	\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	F over Bar	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Fishing Dock	Non-BSA	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Flying V	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Lazy S	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
•	•				,

Camp MK Brown	Lew Benz Administration Building	Non-BSA	Yes	\$35.00	
Camp MK Brown	Lost Camp	Non-BSA	Yes	,	\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Lower Y	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Nature Lodge	Non-BSA	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Obstacle Course	Non-BSA	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Rifle Range	Non-BSA	Yes		\$20.00
Camp MK Brown	Rocking A	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Shotgun Range	Non-BSA	Yes		\$25.00
Camp MK Brown	T Bar	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Tumbling D	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Upper Y	Non-BSA	Yes		\$5.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront	Non-BSA	Yes		\$10.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront Equipment- Canoes	Non-BSA	Yes		\$7.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront Equipment- Rowboats	Non-BSA	Yes		\$7.00
Camp MK Brown	Archery Range	Out of Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp MK Brown	Bar B	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Box C	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Box O	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Campfire Ring	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Circle E	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Dining Hall/Kitchen	Out of Council	Yes	\$25.00	
Camp MK Brown	Disc Golf	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	F over Bar	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Fishing Dock	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Flying V	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Lazy S	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Lew Benz Administration Building	Out of Council	Yes	\$25.00	
Camp MK Brown	Lost Camp	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Lower Y	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Nature Lodge	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Obstacle Course	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Rifle Range	Out of Council	Yes		\$10.00
Camp MK Brown	Rocking A	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Shotgun Range	Out of Council	Yes		\$15.00
Camp MK Brown	T Bar	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Tumbling D	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Upper Y	Out of Council	Yes		\$0.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront	Out of Council	Yes		\$7.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront Equipment- Canoes	Out of Council	Yes		\$7.00
Camp MK Brown	Waterfront Equipment- Rowboats	Out of Council	Yes		\$7.00